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Name of Listed Entity

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security
Share Holding Pattern Filed under

Share Holding Pattern as on

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaratlon to the extent of submission of information:-

Shankara Building Products Limited
SHANKARA

31b

31-Dec-2024

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly  [No
paid up shares?

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against |[No
which depository receipts are issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-No
in?

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge [No
or otherwise encumbered?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential Voting Rights?

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants [No
?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant Yes
beneficial owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego |Category of Nos. of |No. of fully [Total nos. [Shareholdi | Number of Voting Rights held in each class [No. of Shareholdin [Number of Number of  [Number of
ry (I) [shareholder shareh [paid up shares ngasa% of securities Shares g,asa % Locked in Shares equity
(1D olders |equity held of total no. Underlying@assuming  [shares pledged or shares held
(111) shares (VII) = of shares ~ Outstandin ffull (XID) otherwise in
held (IV)+(V)+ |(calculated (1X) g conversion encumbered |dematerial
(V) (VD) as convertiblejof (XIID) iz
per SCRR, No of Voting Rights Totgl aS isecurities [convertible |No.(a) [Asa  [No.(a) [Asa [ed form
1957) 0% of (A+B+ (including [securities ( % of % of
(VIID) Classeg: X |Class [Total Q) Warrants) fas a total total ((XIV)
As a % of €gy (X) percentage Shares Share
(A+B+C2) of held (b) s held
diluted (b)
share
capital)
(XD)=
(VID+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Promoter & 4 11942537 (11942537 {49.25 11942537 0 11942537 |49.25 0 49.25 0 0 0 0 11942537
Promoter Group
B Public 32833 (12306789 (12306789 |50.75 12306789 |0 12306789 |50.75 0 50.75 0 0 11868669
C Non Promoter- [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non Public
C1 Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying DRs
C2 Shares held by |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee Trusts
Total 32837 24249326 24249326 [100 24249326 0 24249326 100 0 100 0 0 0 0 23811206




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name No.of [No.of Total Sharehol [Number of Voting Rights held in No.of  [Shareholdin [Number of Number of Number of
of the shareh |[fully nos. ding % |each class of securities Shares |g,asa% Locked in [Shares equity
Shareholders older |paid shares calculate |(IX) Underlyi jassuming [shares pledged or shares held
1)) (111) up held d as per ng full (XID) otherwise in
equity (VII = SCRR, Outstandijconversion encumbered  |[dematerial
share [V+V+VI) 1957 ng of (XII1) iz
s held As a % of - - convertibiconvertible ed form
(V) (A+B+C2 No of Voting Rights Total as a le securities ( No. Asa [No. |Asa (XIV)
) % o.f Total |0 uritieshs a (@) %of |(a) |% oftotal
(Vi)  [ClassX  [ClassY [Total Voting (includin jpercentage fotal share s
rights o of diluted Shar held (b)
Warrants share es
) capital) held
® 0= ()
(VID+(X) as
a
% of
A+B+C2
[ndian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
[ndividuals/Hindu undivided (3 11769837 (11769837 |48.54 11769837 |0 11769837 48.54 0 48.54 0 0 0 0 11769837
Family
SUKUMAR SRINIVAS 1 11588787 (11588787 147.79 11588787 |0 11588787 47.79 0 47.79 0 |0 0 0 11588787
PARWATHI SRIKANTH 1 100000 100000 0.41 100000 |0 100000 |0.41 0 0.41 0o 0 0 0 100000
MIRLAY
DHANANJAY MIRLAY 1 81050 81050 0.33 81050 0 81050 0.33 0 0.33 0o 0 0 0 81050
SRINIVAS
Central Government/ State |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0
Government(s)
Financial Institutions/ Banks |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Any Other (specify) 1 172700 172700 0.71 172700 |0 172700 |0.71 0 0.71 0 0 0 0 172700
Bodies Corporate 1 172700 172700 0.71 172700 |0 172700 |0.71 0 0.71 0 0 0 0 172700
SHANKARA HOLDINGS 1 172700 172700 0.71 172700 |0 172700 |0.71 0 0.71 0o 0 0 0 172700
PRIVATE LIMITED
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 11942537 (11942537 49.25 11942537 0 11942537 49.25 0 49.25 0 |0 0 0 11942537
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 () 0 0 0
Individuals (Non-Resident |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0
Individuals/ Foreign
Individuals)




Government

Institutions

Foreign Portfolio Investor

)Any Other (specify)
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Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of [Nos. [No.of [Totalnos. [Sharehol [Number of Voting Rights held in each class [No. of Total Number of Locked [Number of Shares[Number of
the Shareholders of fully paid [shares held{ding % |of securities Shares sharehol [in shares (XII) pledged or equity
(D share [up equity [VII = calculate |(IX) Underlying(din g, as otherwise shares held
h shares [[V+V+VI |d as per Outstandina % encumbered in
older |held (IV) SCRR, I assuming (XI1ID) dematerial
(Im 1957 No of Voting Rights Total asa [convertibleffull No.(a) |Asa No. As a iz ed form
As a % of % of Total [securities |conversio % of total|(No t ap|% of total|(XIV)
(A+B+C2 \Voting (including n of Shares |plica [shares
) VIII rights Warrants) |convertib held (b) |ble held (Not
(X) le ) applic
Class X [ClassY |[Total cecurities @) able) (b)
(asa
percenta
ge of
diluted
share
capital)
(XD
[nstitutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds 1 1071467 1071467 4.42 1071467 |0 1071467 4.42 0 4.42 0 0 1071467
FRANKLIN INDIA 1 1071467 1071467 4.42 1071467 (0 1071467 4.42 0 4.42 0 0 1071467
SMALLER
COMPANIES FUND
\Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
Alternate Investment |4 150377 (150377  |0.62 150377 |0 150377 |0.62 0 0.62 0 0 150377
Funds
Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
[nsurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Provident Funds/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pension Funds
/Asset reconstruction |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
companies
Sovereign Wealth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
NBFCs registered 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
with RBI
Other Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




Institutions

Any Other (specify) |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 5 1221844 11221844 |5.04 1221844 0 1221844 [5.04 0 5.04 0 0 1221844
[nstitutions (Foreign)|0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Foreign Direct 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
[nvestment
Foreign Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Investors
Sovereign Wealth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
Foreign Portfolio 37 1355139 1355139 |5.59 1355139 0 1355139 |5.59 0 5.59 0 0 1355139
[nvestors Category |
VANDERBILT 1 256999 256999  |1.06 256999 |0 256999  [1.06 0 1.06 0 0 256999
UNIVERSITY -
FLOWERING TREE
INVESTMENT
MARVAL GURU 1 510000 (510000 2.1 510000 [0 510000 2.1 0 2.1 0 0 510000
FUND
ARJUNA FUND PTE. [1 356422 (356422 [1.47 356422 |0 356422 1.47 0 1.47 0 0 356422
LTD.
Foreign Portfolio 4 66016 66016 0.27 66016 |0 66016 0.27 0 0.27 0 0 66016
[nvestors Category Il
Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Depositories (holding
DRs) (balancing
figure)
Any Other (specify) |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(2) 41 1421155 1421155 |5.86 14211550 1421155 |5.86 0 5.86 0 0 1421155
Central Government (0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
/ State
Government(s)
Central Government |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
President of India
State Government / |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Governor
Shareholding by 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies or Bodies
Corporate where
Central / State
Government is a
romoter
Sub-Total (B)(3) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non-institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




IAssociate companies
Subsidiaries

0

0

0

0

Directors and their
relatives (excluding
independent
directors and
nominee directors)

108173

108173

0.45

108173

108173

0.45

0.45

35773

Key Managerial
Personnel

20720

20720

0.09

20720

20720

0.09

0.09

100

Relatives of
promoters (other
than "Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters disclosed
under "Promoter and
Promoter Group"
category)

0

Trusts where any
person belonging to
"Promoter and
Promoter Group"
category is "trustee",
"beneficiary”, or
"author of the trust”

Investor Education
and Protection Fund
(IEPF)

252

252

252

252

252

Resident Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

30718

4914309

4914309

20.27

4914309

4914309

20.27

20.27

4630759

Resident Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs

32

1602686

1602686

6.61

1602686

1602686

6.61

6.61

1541136

Non Resident Indians
(NRIs)

871

381675

381675

1.57

381675

381675

1.57

1.57

381675

Foreign Nationals

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign Companies

0

0

0

0

0

—

Bodies Corporate

2308715

2308715

9.52

2308715

2308715

9.52

9.52

2308715

APL APOLLO MART
LIMITED

1485000

1485000

6.12

1485000

1485000

6.12

[=} =)=} ][]

6.12

[=} =) [=][=]

[=} =)=} ][]

1485000

Any Other (specify)

872

327260

327260

1.35

327260

327260

1.35

1.35

327260




Clearing Members |3 330 330 0 330 0 330 0 0 0 0 0 330

HUF 869 (326930 326930 [1.35 326930 |0 326930 [1.35 0 1.35 0 0 326930
Sub-Total (B)(4) 3278719663790 9663790 [39.85 9663790 |0 9663790 [39.85 0 39.85 0 0 9225670
Total Public 328331230678 |12306789 [50.75 1230678 |0 12306789 [50.75 0 50.75 0 0 11868669
Shareholding 9 9

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(

B)(3)+(B)(4)




Table [V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name No.of [No.of Total Sharehol [Number of Voting Rights held in No.of  [Shareholdin [Number of Number of Number of
of the shareh [fully nos. ding % |each class of securities Shares |g,asa% Locked in (Shares equity
Shareholders older |paid shares calculate |(IX) Underlyi jassuming [shares pledged or shares held
M (1M up held d as per ng full (XID) otherwise in
equity (VII = SCRR, Outstandilconversion encumbered dematerial
share [V+V+VI) 1957 ng of (XIII) iz
s held As a % of - - convertibiconvertible ed form
(1v) (A+B+C2 No of Voting Rights Totalasa |, securities ( No. Asa [No. |Asa (XIV)
) % o.f Total | ritieshs a (a) P of |(a) |% oftotal
(Vi)  [ClassX  [ClassY [Total Voting (includin jpercentage fotal share s
rights o of diluted Shar held (b)
Warrants|share es
) capital) held
® &= ()
(VID+(X) as
a
% of
IA+B+C2
Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee Benefit Trust /3 11769837 (11769837 |48.54 11769837 |0 11769837 48.54 0 48.54 0 0 0 0 11769837
Employee  Welfare  Trust
under SEBI (Share Based
Employee Benefits and Sweat
Equity) Regulations, 2021
Total Non-Promoter- Non 1 11588787 (11588787 47.79 11588787 |0 11588787 [47.79 0 47.79 0o 0 0 0 11588787
Public Shareholding (C)=
(QM)+(C)(2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Table II- Unclaimed Details

Name Passport Nationali| Deftails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBU In the reporting company, whether direct or[ Date of
Nlp 1tn case |ty indirect* creation
a orelgn a};qulsltl n
national
Shares Voting rights| R ghtf) Exercise of | EXercise of significant ﬁlg 1ffi
istributable contro influence ne 1c1a
g ! or any interest
dlstrlbutlon
SUKUMAR India 48.5 48.5 48.5
SRINIVAS
SHANKARA India 47.79 47.79 47.79 Yes Yes 13-0ct-1995
HOLDINGS
PRIVATE
LIMITED
Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved Limits (%] Utiized Limit (%)

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held




Table III- Unclaimed Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




