1. Name of Listed Entity : Shankara Building Products Limited

2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security : SHANKARA

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under : 31b

4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2024

5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly	No
	paid up shares?	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any	No
	Convertible Securities?	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against	No
	which depository receipts are issued?	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-	-No
	in?	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge	No
	or otherwise encumbered?	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any	No
	differential Voting Rights?	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants	No
	?	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant	Yes
	beneficial owner?	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego	Category of	Nos. of	No. of fully	Total nos.	Shareholdi	Number of	Voting	Rights held in	each class	No. of	Shareholdin	Number	of	Numbe	r of	Number of
ry (I)	shareholder	shareh	paid up	shares	ng as a %		of s	securities		Shares	g, as a %	Locked	in	Shares		equity
	(II)	olders	equity	held	of total no.					Underlying	assuming	shares		pledged	l or	shares held
		(III)	shares	(VII) =	of shares ⁻			(III)		Outstandin	full	(XII)		otherw	ise	in
			held	(IV)+(V)+	(calculated			(IX)		g	conversion			encumb	ered	dematerial
			(IV)	(VI)	as					convertible	of			(XIII)		iz
					per SCRR,	No o	f Voting	Rights	Total as			No. (a)	As a	No. (a)		ed form
					1957)		I	T	% of (A+B+		securities (% of		% of	
					,	Clas s eg: X		Tot al	C)	warrantsj	as a		total			(XIV)
					As a % of		eg:y			(X)	percentage		Shares		Share	
					(A+B+C2)						of		held (b)		s held	
											diluted				(b)	
											share					
											capital)					
											(XI)=					
											(VII)+(X)					
											As a % of					
	D . 0	4	44040505	44040505	40.05	44040505	0	44040505	40.05	0	(A+B+C2)	0	0	0	0	44040505
Α	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	11942537	11942537	49.25	11942537	U	11942537	49.25	0	49.25	0	U	0	0	11942537
В	Public	32833	12306789	12306789	50.75	12306789	0	12306789	50.75	0	50.75	0	0			11868669
C	Non Promoter-	0	0	0	50.75	0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Non Public												Ü			
C1	Shares	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	underlying DRs															
C2	Shares held by	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Employee Trusts											1				
	Total	32837	24249326	24249326	100	24249326	0	24249326	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	23811206

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	No. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	Total nos. shares held (VII = IV+V+VI)		each class ((IX)			Total as a % of Total	Shares Underlyi ng Outstandi ng convertib	full conversion of convertible securities (ed in es	Shares pledge otherv encum (XIII)	s ed or	Number of equity shares held in dematerial iz ed form
				(VIII)	Class X	Class Y	Total	Voting rights	(includin g Warrants) (X)	percentage of diluted		total Shar es held (b)		share s held (b)	
Indian	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	11769837	11769837	48.54	11769837	0	11769837	48.54	0	48.54	0	0	0	0	11769837
SUKUMAR SRINIVAS	1	11588787	11588787	47.79	11588787	0	11588787	47.79	0	47.79	0	0	0	0	11588787
PARWATHI SRIKANTH MIRLAY	1	100000	100000	0.41	100000	0	100000	0.41	0	0.41	0	0	0	0	100000
DHANANJAY MIRLAY SRINIVAS	1	81050	81050	0.33	81050	0	81050	0.33	0	0.33	0	0	0	0	81050
Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Any Other (specify)	1	172700	172700	0.71	172700	0	172700	0.71	0	0.71	0	0	0	0	172700
Bodies Corporate	1	172700	172700	0.71	172700	0	172700	0.71	0	0.71	0	0	0	0	172700
SHANKARA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	172700	172700	0.71	172700	0	172700	0.71	0	0.71	0	0	0	0	172700
Sub-Total (A)(1)	4	11942537	11942537	49.25	11942537	0	11942537	49.25	0	49.25	0	0	0	0	11942537
Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	4	11942537	11942537	49.25	11942537	0	11942537	49.25	0	49.25	0	0	0	0	11942537

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	the Shareholders	of share h	fully paid up equity	shares held VII = IV+V+VI		of securiti (IX) No o	of Voting	Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	Shares Underlying Outstandin g convertible securities (including	sharehol din g , as a % assuming full conversio	in shares No. (a)	(XII) As a % of total Shar es	pledged otherwi encumb (XIII) No. (No t ap	or se ered As a	
						Class X	Class Y	Total			securities (as a percenta ge of diluted share capital) (XI)			(a)	able) (b)	
1	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	(Domestic)	4	1051165	4054465	4.40	1051165	0	1051165	4.40		4.40	0	0			1051165
a	Mutual Funds FRANKLIN INDIA		1071467			1071467 1071467		1071467 1071467	4.42 4.42	0	4.42 4.42	U	0			1071467
	SMALLER COMPANIES FUND	1	1071467	10/146/	4.42	10/146/	U	10/146/	4.42	U	4.42	U	U			1071467
b	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
С	Alternate Investment Funds	4	150377	150377	0.62	150377	0	150377	0.62	0	0.62	0	0			150377
d	Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
<u>u</u>	Insurance	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Companies	ľ														
f	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
g	Asset reconstruction	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	companies															
h	Sovereign Wealth	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Funds	_	_	_								_				
i	NBFCs registered with RBI	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
j	Other Financial	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0

	Institutions													
k	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	5	1221844	1221844	5.04	1221844	0	1221844	5.04	0	5.04	0	0	1221844
2	Institutions (Foreign)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Foreign Direct	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Investment													
b	Foreign Venture	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Capital Investors													
c	Sovereign Wealth	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Funds													
d	U	37	1355139	1355139	5.59	1355139	0	1355139	5.59	0	5.59	0	0	1355139
	Investors Category I													
	VANDERBILT	1	256999	256999	1.06	256999	0	256999	1.06	0	1.06	0	0	256999
	UNIVERSITY -													
	FLOWERING TREE													
	INVESTMENT			- 1.0000	0.4	- 10000			2.1					
	MARVAL GURU	1	510000	510000	2.1	510000	0	510000	2.1	0	2.1	0	0	510000
	FUND	1	25(422	25(422	1 47	256422	0	256422	1 47	0	1 47	0		256422
	ARJUNA FUND PTE. LTD.	1	356422	356422	1.47	356422	U	356422	1.47	U	1.47	U	U	356422
	Foreign Portfolio	1	66016	66016	0.27	66016	0	66016	0.27	0	0.27	0	0	66016
e	Investors Category II	4	00010	00010	0.27	00010	U	00010	0.27	U	0.27	U	١	00010
f	Overseas	Λ	0	Λ	0	n	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Depositories (holding	U	U	U	U	U	U	O	U	ľ	U	U		U
	DRs) (balancing													
	figure)													
g		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0		41	1421155	1421155	5.86	1421155	0	1421155	5.86	0	5.86	0	0	1421155
3	Central Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	/ State													
	Government(s)													
a	Central Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	/ President of India													
b	State Government /	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Governor													
c	Shareholding by	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Companies or Bodies													
	Corporate where													
	Central / State													
	Government is a													
	promoter													
	(-)(-)	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0
4	Non-institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

a	Associate companies / Subsidiaries	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	2	108173	108173	0.45	108173	0	108173	0.45	0	0.45	0	0	35773
С	Key Managerial Personnel	1	20720	20720	0.09	20720	0	20720	0.09	0	0.09	0	0	100
d	Relatives of promoters (other than "Immediate Relatives" of promoters disclosed under "Promoter and Promoter Group" category)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Trusts where any person belonging to "Promoter and Promoter Group" category is "trustee", "beneficiary", or "author of the trust"	0	0	0	O	0	0	0	0	0	O	0	0	0
f	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	252	252	0	252	0	252	0	0	0	0	0	252
g	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	30718	4914309	4914309	20.27	4914309	0	4914309	20.27	0	20.27	0	0	4630759
h	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	32	1602686	1602686	6.61	1602686	0	1602686	6.61	0	6.61	0	0	1541136
i	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	871	381675	381675	1.57	381675	0	381675	1.57	0	1.57	0	0	381675
j	Foreign Nationals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
k	Foreign Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Bodies Corporate	290	2308715	2308715	9.52	2308715	0	2308715	9.52	0	9.52	0	0	2308715
	LIMITED	1		1485000	6.12	1485000	0	1485000	6.12	0	6.12	0	0	1485000
m	Any Other (specify)	872	327260	327260	1.35	327260	0	327260	1.35	0	1.35	0	0	327260

Clearing Members	3	330	330	0	330	0	330	0	0	0	0	0		330
HUF	869	326930	326930	1.35	326930	0	326930	1.35	0	1.35	0	0		326930
Sub-Total (B)(4)	32787	9663790	9663790	39.85	9663790	0	9663790	39.85	0	39.85	0	0		9225670
Total Public	32833	1230678	12306789	50.75	1230678	0	12306789	50.75	0	50.75	0	0		11868669
Shareholding		9			9									
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(
B)(3)+(B)(4)														

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	No. of shareh older (III)	paid up equity	Total nos. shares held (VII = IV+V+VI)		each class ((IX)			Total as a % of Total	ng Outstandi ng convertib	Shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock shar (XII)	es As a % of	Shares pledge otherv encum (XIII) No. (a)	s ed or wise nbered As a % of total	Number of equity shares held in dematerial iz ed form (XIV)
				(VIII)	Class X	Class Y	Total	Voting rights		es as a n percentage of diluted		total Shar es held (b)		share s held (b)	
Custodian/DR Holder	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	l	11769837	11769837	48.54	11769837	0	11769837	48.54	0	48.54	0	0	0	0	11769837
Total Non-Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)	1	11588787	11588787	47.79	11588787	0	11588787	47.79	0	47.79	0	0	0	0	11588787

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

	Name	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationali ty	Details of hol indirect*	ding/ exercise o		n the reportin	g company, whether direct or	acquisitión
				Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest
1	SUKUMAR SRINIVAS		India	48.5	48.5	48.5			
A	SHANKARA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED		India	47.79	47.79	47.79	Yes	Yes	13-0ct-1995

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved Limits (%)	Utilized Limit (%)

Table II- Unclaimed Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be giv	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,						
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.							
No. of shareholders No of share held							

Table III- Unclaimed Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,		
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.		
No. of shareholders	No of share held	

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding				
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %	